
MABAS DIVISION

18

ALARM LEVEL ENGINES TENDERS TRUCKS SQUADS EMS CHIEFS
SPECIAL 

EQUIPMENT

CHANGE OF 

QUARTERS

5802 5874 5841 1F-19 5890 5866
5873 1F-28

ALARM LEVEL ENGINES TENDERS TRUCKS SQUADS EMS CHIEFS
SPECIAL 

EQUIPMENT

CHANGE OF 

QUARTERS

Dixon Rural Mt Morris Oregon Mt Morris Milledgeville
Mt Morris Dixon Rural Engine

Dixon Rural Lanark-AMB

Oregon Dixon City Forreston
Forreston Oregon

Byron

Byron Milledgeville
Stillman

CGH

Forreston Franklin Grove
Amboy

Leaf River

3RD CHOICE: TBA

INFORMATION:

INTERDIVISIONAL
REQUEST

1ST CHOICE: TBA 2ND CHOICE: TBA

BOX

BOX ALARM TYPE:

Rescue/Accident
EFFECTIVE DATE:

Nov-24
LOCATION OR AREA

Rural-East of 26, including 26 Chief James Ports

LOCAL DISPATCH AREA:

Polo Fire

BOX ALARM #: 24

STILL

MABAS BOX ALARM

7TH

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH


